Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/25/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
Allura M (Moda) - Intellect
LED - Linear Type M - Architectural Lighting
DAMP
LOC

Allura M (Moda) - Intellect
LED - Linear Type M - Architectural Lighting
Order Key
EXAMPLE: ALRM48- LED840K052LUNV-C91V99(LV01)
Performance Data
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens
Per Watt
48
3200 3243 21.3 152.5
5200 5256 35.5 147.9
6000 6027 41.3 146.1
96
6400 6487 42.5 152.5
10500 10512 71.1 147.9
12000 12054 82.5 146.1
Performance Scaling Factor
50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
90CRI 0.875 0.875 0.836 0.809
How to Order configurable system
***One power feed is recommended for every 60 feet based on 6000 lumens unit on 120V 15A current.
***For other suspension kit lengths, please consult factory. The standard finishing for fixtures, connectors, and
suspension kits is white. Other finishing option may be available, consult factory
† Emergency suspension kit must be connected to the housing containing emergency battery pack.
Part# Description
KIT00200 48” Air Craft Cable & Canopy
KIT00201 5-Wire UNV Power Feed with 48” Air Craft
Cable & Canopy
KIT00221† 6-Wire UNV Power Feed with 48” Air Craft
Cable & Canopy (Emergency)
KIT00202 3-Wire 347V Power Feed with 48” Air
Craft Cable & Canopy (Non-dimmable)
KIT00203 5-Wire 347V Power Feed with 48” Air
Craft Cable & Canopy
Select suspension kit(s) and power feed(s)***
- -
Type Voltage
Fixture/Housing
Construction**
Sensor
Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
032L - 3200
052L - 5200
060L - 6000
064L - 6400
105L - 10500
120L - 12000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
C91 - Stand-alone unit with
           two flat finished ends
V99(LV01)# - Intellect Wireless
Occ/Daylight In-fixture Sensor-
Leviton
(Not Available in 347V)
V99(LV02)## - Intellect Solo
Occ/Daylight In-fixture Sensor-
Leviton
ALR LEDM
Driver Options
B39  Emergency Battery Pack
 (For 347 Input Voltage Consult Factory)
Light Distribution Options
75% Up / 25% Down is Standard
LD46 40% UP / 60% Down†
LD28 20% Up / 80% Down†
LD01 0% Up / 100% Down†
**For all stand-alone and configurable units, power feeds, canopies & air
craft cables must be ordered separately. See “Select suspension kit(s)